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Hyundai

DE Elektro Hybrid Benzin Diesel Summe Veränderung
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2011 63.315 23.551 86.866 12.579
2012 73.937 26.938 100.875 14.009
2013 77.976 23.546 101.522 647
2014 78.415 21.405 99.820 -1.702
2015 76.350 32.084 108.434 8.614
2016 78.200 29.028 107.228 -1.206
2017 885 1.896 87.269 18.468 108.518 1.290
2018 2.077 3.387 101.831 7.583 114.878 6.360
2019 5.052 5.001 110.580 8.875 129.508 14.630
2020 15.941 16.288 67.472 5.350 105.051 -24.457
2021 26.667 44.036 33.036 2.881 106.620 1.569
2022 13.503 17.814 15.604 1.052 47.973
Anteil 28 % 37 % 33 % 2 %
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Deutschland

Elektro Hybrid Benzin Diesel Summe Veränderung
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1.694.322 1.221.938 2.916.260 -
2011 1.677.668 1.495.966 3.173.634 257.374
2012 1.596.385 1.486.119 3.082.504 -91.130
2013 1.549.318 1.403.113 2.952.431 -130.073
2014 1.584.209 1.452.564 3.036.773 84.342
2015 1.667.591 1.538.451 3.206.042 169.269
2016 1.812.011 1.539.596 3.351.607 145.565
2017 25.056 84.675 1.994.755 1.336.776 3.441.262 89.655
2018 36.062 130.258 2.158.328 1.111.130 3.435.778 -5.484
2019 63.281 239.250 2.151.994 1.152.733 3.607.258 171.480
2020 194.163 527.864 1.375.755 819.896 2.917.678 -689.580
2021 355.961 754.588 987.137 524.446 2.622.132 -295.546
2022 167.263 372.120 452.555 246.037 1.237.975
Anteil 14 % 30 % 37 % 20 %
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